
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:08pm
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Event 26: U19/Elite Women Team Pursuit 4000m - Finals
16 Laps - Result

1. BBN 1 5:30.141
111 Amy MASTERS (Blackburn CC)
104 Megan REED (Blackburn CC)
115 Katherine HUTCHENS (Blackburn CC)
114 Ruby JONES (Blackburn CC)

Half Lap
Lap 2 44.203 (1)
Lap 3 19.829 1:04.032 (1)
Lap 4 20.662 1:24.694 (1)
Lap 5 20.047 1:44.742 (1)
Lap 6 19.681 2:04.423 (1)
Lap 7 19.635 2:24.059 (1)
Lap 8 20.294 2:44.353 (1)
Lap 9 21.678 3:06.032 (1)

Lap 10 21.023 3:27.055 (1)
Lap 11 20.625 3:47.680 (1)
Lap 12 20.106 4:07.787 (1)
Lap 13 21.363 4:29.151 (1)
Lap 14 20.303 4:49.454 (1)
Lap 15 20.206 5:09.661 (1)
Lap 16 20.480 5:30.141 (1)


